
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCAFFERTY, Parker Andover 11.18 10

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.26 8

3 WADE, Quistion El Dorado 11.39 6

4 HENRY, Peyton Andover 11.45 4

5 PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle 11.54 2

6 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.90 1

7 ROLO, Brock Winfield 11.93

8 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 11.96

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCAFFERTY, Parker Andover 11.20  (NW)Q 4(1)

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.30  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 WADE, Quistion El Dorado 11.40  (NW)q 3(2)

4 PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle 11.50  (NW)q 4(2)

5 HENRY, Peyton Andover 11.60  (NW)Q 1(1)

6 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.70  (NW)Q 2(1)

7 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 11.90  (NW)q 2(2)

8 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 12.00  (NW) 3(3)

8 VANDERHOOF, Bryan Maize South 12.00  (NW) 2(3)

8 PARROTT, Kyren Andover Central 12.00  (NW) 3(3)

8 ROLO, Brock Winfield 12.00  (NW)q 1(2)

12 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 12.20  (NW) 1(3)

12 FLORENCE, Devonse El Dorado 12.20  (NW) 4(3)

14 LARSON, Landon Maize South 12.30  (NW) 2(4)

14 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 12.30  (NW) 3(5)

16 CARREL, Antonine Andover 12.50  (NW) 1(4)

17 SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta 12.70  (NW) 1(5)

17 BROZEK, Frenton Goddard 12.70  (NW) 2(5)

17 BETHA, RJ Andover Central 12.70  (NW) 4(4)

17 GOMEZ, Koltin Nickerson 12.70  (NW) 4(4)

21 REHSE, Brandon Goddard 12.80  (NW) 3(6)

22 BEASON, Reese Goddard 13.10  (NW) 2(6)

22 MARTIN, Grant Clearwater 13.10  (NW) 3(7)

24 RHODES, Brandon Goddard 13.40  (NW) 4(6)

LUNA, Ty Augusta DNS  (NW) 1

WALKER, Myles El Dorado DNS  (NW) 2

PARKER, Audrick Winfield DNS  (NW) 4

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Myles El Dorado 23.50 10

2 MCDAVITT, Jared Andover 23.70 8

3 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 23.80 6

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 MCCAFFERTY, Parker Andover 23.90 4

5 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 24.70 2

6 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 24.90 1

7 SANCHEZ, Daniel Pratt 25.00

WADE, Quistion El Dorado DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

MCCAFFERTY, Parker Andover 23.30  (NW)Q 1

MCDAVITT, Jared Andover 23.30  (NW)Q 1

WADE, Quistion El Dorado 23.40  (NW)Q 2(1)

WALKER, Myles El Dorado 23.80  (NW)Q 3(1)

WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 23.90  (NW)q 2(2)

BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 24.30  (NW)q 2(3)

BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 24.40  (NW)Q 4(1)

SANCHEZ, Daniel Pratt 24.50  (NW)q 1

LIES, Hunter Towanda-Circle 24.50  (NW) 3(2)

BLANKENSHIP, Caden Pratt 24.70  (NW) 1

LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 24.70  (NW) 4(2)

INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 25.20  (NW) 4(3)

ARMIJO, Hunter El Dorado 25.30  (NW) 1

LUNA, Ty Augusta 25.40  (NW) 3(3)

JENSEN, Peyton Andover Central 25.50  (NW) 2(4)

WILSON, Kaden Andover Central 25.50  (NW) 3(4)

VANDERHOOF, Bryan Maize South 25.60  (NW) 3(5)

HERRRS, Benjamin Andover 25.60  (NW) 4(4)

STUCKY, Eli Maize South 25.70  (NW) 2(5)

GOMEZ, Koltin Nickerson 26.40  (NW) 2(6)

HUSSELMAN, Lance Augusta 26.60  (NW) 2(7)

BROZEK, Frenton Goddard 26.70  (NW) 4(5)

MILLER, Brayden Nickerson 26.90  (NW) 1

BEASON, Reese Goddard 27.00  (NW) 3(6)

BETHA, RJ Andover Central 27.40  (NW) 4(6)

REHSE, Brandon Goddard 27.50  (NW) 1

ROADHOUSE, Derek Pratt DNS  (NW) 4

MITCHELL, Trevian Maize South DNS  (NW) 4

SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta DNS  (NW) 2

MORRISSEY, Sebastien Winfield DNS  (NW) 1

ROLO, Brock Winfield DNS  (NW) 3

GRAY, Issac Goddard DNS  (NW) 3

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCDAVITT, Jared Andover 51.30 4(1) 10

2 HENRY, Austin Andover 54.50 3(1) 6
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 54.50 4(2) 6

2 JOHANEK, Gunner Andover Central 54.50 4(2) 6

5 GNAGY, Evan Maize South 55.60 4(4) 2

6 TEE, Remington Andover 56.10 2(1) 0.5

6 CLARK, Chris Towanda-Circle 56.10 4(5) 0.5

8 WITTUM, Dylan El Dorado 56.50 3(2)

9 PRICE, Luke Augusta 57.00 3(3)

10 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 57.70 3(4)

11 WARD, Logan Towanda-Circle 58.00 1(1)

11 PRICE, Christian El Dorado 58.00 2(2)

13 CARR, Wyatt Goddard 58.30 3(5)

14 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 58.70 2(3)

15 LAUFFER, Eric Maize South 59.50 4(6)

16 BRUNDEGE, Alex Augusta 59.90 2(4)

17 GOMEZ, Koltin Nickerson 1:00.20 2(5)

18 SCHMIDT, Toby Augusta 1:00.70 3(6)

19 HILT, Isaac Wellington 1:01.30 2(6)

20 BEATTY, Drake Clearwater 1:02.20 2(7)

21 MOUNT, Gavin Clearwater 1:02.60 3(7)

22 MILLER, Brayden Nickerson 1:03.20 1(2)

23 CARAWAY, Dalton Goddard 1:05.00 1(3)

24 FOERSTER, David Winfield 1:06.10 1(4)

HECHT, Scott Goddard DNS 2

MORRISSEY, Sebastien Winfield DNS 3

WINN, Kade El Dorado DNS 4

MITCHELL, Trevian Maize South DNS 4

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARSON, Cale El Dorado 2:01.00 2(1) 10

2 WEDGE, Dane Maize South 2:04.20 2(2) 8

3 O'CONNELL, Connor Andover 2:06.10 2(3) 6

4 KINNANE, Ryan Andover 2:08.50 2(4) 4

5 SCHOENHOFER, Cade Andover Central 2:08.60 2(5) 2

6 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 2:09.40 2(6) 1

7 JENNINGS, Luke Maize South 2:13.80 2(7)

8 MCNALL, Cole Maize South 2:16.70 2(8)

9 MILLER, Cole Andover 2:17.90 2(9)

10 HELTON, Brice Augusta 2:20.30 2(10)

11 KAISER, John Winfield 2:22.10 2(11)

12 MARMOL CERVERA, Ramon Towanda-Circle 2:22.60 1(1)

13 HEACOCK, Kadin Wellington 2:27.00 1(2)

14 ZERR, Cade Augusta 2:28.40 2(12)

15 COMPALA, Albert Winfield 2:31.80 1(3)

16 LUEHRS, Tyler El Dorado 2:37.70 1(4)

17 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 2:39.50 1(5)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 HERNANDEZ, Isaiah Augusta 2:42.30 2(13)

19 SHORE, Hunter Clearwater 2:43.70 1(6)

20 BARRETT, Andrew Goddard 2:47.40 1(7)

21 SACK, Joe Nickerson 2:48.60 1(8)

22 HAMAD, Kadin Goddard 2:50.00 1(9)

23 KLAUSMEYER, Trent Clearwater 2:51.30 1(10)

24 SACK, Rick Nickerson 2:51.70 1(11)

25 ASTEGIANO, Jonah Goddard 3:03.10 1(12)

DOWNEY, Sam Towanda-Circle DNS 1

HILL, Ryker Winfield DNS 1

MCDONALD, Jacob Wellington DNS 1

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KEMBOI, Ezekiel El Dorado 4:48.32 2(1) 10

2 CLARKE, Elijah Maize South 4:51.08 2(2) 8

3 KINNANE, Ryan Andover 4:52.16 2(3) 6

4 MAKI, Mathew Andover Central 4:52.59 2(4) 4

5 HELTON, Brice Augusta 4:54.34 2(5) 2

6 JACKSON, Joshua Andover 4:56.65 2(6) 1

7 SCHOENHOFER, Bret Andover Central 5:00.73 2(7)

8 CHRISTO, Monty Andover Central 5:02.41 2(8)

9 WEDGE, Jackson Maize South 5:02.70 2(9)

10 MORENO, Andrew Maize South 5:12.20 2(10)

11 WALKER, Billy Wellington 5:20.15 1(1)

12 ZERR, Cade Augusta 5:22.00 2(11)

13 HENNING, Toby Wellington 5:30.24 1(2)

14 LINSNER, Axl Towanda-Circle 5:30.44 1(3)

15 GEORGE, John Augusta 5:36.60 2(12)

16 WENTZ, Travis Andover 5:40.28 1(4)

17 WALTER, Jacob Clearwater 5:47.63 1(5)

18 KREHBIEL, Owen Nickerson 5:53.80 2(13)

19 COSTELLO, Sam Clearwater 5:53.96 1(6)

20 YOUNGERS, Josh Clearwater 5:55.25 1(7)

21 ATHKINSON, Daniel Wellington 5:56.00 1(8)

22 VARGAS, Michael Winfield 6:00.10 1(9)

23 CROSBY, Cade Goddard 6:00.50 1(10)

24 SACK, Joe Nickerson 6:14.80 1(11)

25 SACK, Rick Nickerson 6:18.00 1(12)

26 MORRIS, Vann Towanda-Circle 6:30.40 2(14)

27 SATTERFIELD, Logan Winfield 6:39.00 1(13)

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCDAVITT, Samuel Andover 10:33.80 10

2 MAKI, Mathew Andover Central 10:35.10 8
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 SCHOENHOFER, Bret Andover Central 10:38.70 6

4 CHRISTO, Monty Andover Central 10:38.80 4

5 LABRUE, Craig Winfield 10:43.00 2

6 PRICE, Christian El Dorado 10:50.50 1

7 WELLS, Nathan Clearwater 10:57.30

8 TAYLOR, Kyle Andover 11:07.60

9 MORENO, Andrew Maize South 11:10.40

10 JOHNSON, Caden Maize South 11:10.90

11 TARIN, Camilo Winfield 11:12.20

12 FERNZ, Adam Augusta 11:12.50

13 PATRICK, Logan Clearwater 11:12.60

14 LINSNER, Axl Towanda-Circle 11:22.90

15 SMITH, Cade Clearwater 11:25.30

16 LINDER, AJ Augusta 11:26.40

17 CHAPMAN, Nicholas Andover 11:26.90

18 WINZER, Brendan Augusta 11:34.40

19 VARGAS, Michael Winfield 12:08.40

MORRIS, Vann Towanda-Circle DNS

HEACOCK, Kadin Wellington DNS

HENNING, Toby Wellington DNS

BROWN, Tyler Wellington DNS

KREHBIEL, Owen Nickerson DNS

WEDGE, Jackson Maize South DNS

OROZCO, Raul Pratt DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WINSOR, Brett Pratt 16.08 10

2 WORPEL, Andreas Andover 16.46 8

3 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 16.69 6

4 RINER, Kadence Pratt 16.95 4

5 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 17.77 2

6 FLORENCE, Devonse El Dorado 17.85 1

7 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 17.88

8 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South 18.29

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WINSOR, Brett Pratt 16.30  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 WORPEL, Andreas Andover 17.00  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 17.10  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 17.20  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 RINER, Kadence Pratt 17.30  (NW)q 2(3)

6 FLORENCE, Devonse El Dorado 17.90  (NW)q 2(4)

6 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 17.90  (NW)q 2(4)

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South 18.30  (NW)q 1(3)

9 REYES, Nic Wellington 18.50  (NW) 2(6)

10 COON, Braden Winfield 18.70  (NW) 1(4)

11 DAVIS, Connor Augusta 19.20  (NW) 1(5)

12 NOLAND, Brett Clearwater 20.60  (NW) 2(7)

13 SMALLEY, Cody Clearwater 21.60  (NW) 2(8)

KOP, Eric Wellington DNS  (NW) 1

MEYER, Garrett El Dorado DNS  (NW) 1

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HONEY, Coban Augusta 43.40 3(1) 10

2 WORPEL, Andreas Andover 44.80 3(2) 8

3 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 46.30 2(1) 6

4 RINER, Kadence Pratt 46.40 3(3) 4

5 PARROTT, Kyren Andover Central 46.50 3(4) 1.5

5 WINSOR, Brett Pratt 46.50 3(4) 1.5

7 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 47.20 3(6)

8 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 47.60 3(7)

9 COON, Braden Winfield 48.70 2(2)

10 REYES, Nic Wellington 49.00 2(3)

11 MCMANUS, Aiden Goddard 49.50 2(4)

12 EDWARDS, Curtis Maize South 49.60 2(5)

13 WILSON, Damien Goddard 50.70 1(1)

14 ANKERHOLZ, Dalen Clearwater 51.30 2(6)

15 SMALLEY, Cody Clearwater 52.80 1(2)

16 TJADEN, Trace Clearwater 56.20 1(3)

MEYER, Garrett El Dorado DNS 2

DAVIS, Connor Augusta DNS 2

KOP, Eric Wellington DNS 3

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wellington (A) 45.00 2(1) 10

2 Andover (A) 46.00 2(2) 8

3 Andover Central (A) 46.20 2(3) 6

4 Towanda-Circle (A) 46.40 2(4) 4

5 Pratt (A) 46.70 2(5) 2

6 Augusta (A) 47.20 2(6) 1

7 Maize South (A) 47.90 1(1)

8 Clearwater (A) 48.10 1(2)

9 Goddard (A) 49.60 1(3)

El Dorado (A) DNS 2
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 El Dorado (A) 3:34.70 2(1) 10

2 Andover (A) 3:36.40 2(2) 8

3 Towanda-Circle (A) 3:43.10 2(3) 6

4 Andover Central (A) 3:50.10 2(4) 4

5 Maize South (A) 3:55.40 2(5) 2

6 Wellington (A) 3:57.20 2(6) 1

7 Augusta (A) 3:58.30 1(1)

8 Clearwater (A) 4:13.40 1(2)

9 Goddard (A) 4:22.50 1(3)

Pratt (A) DNS 2

Winfield (A) DNS 2

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 El Dorado (A) 8:21.40 10

2 Andover (A) 8:28.00 8

3 Maize South (A) 8:36.90 6

4 Andover Central (A) 9:02.10 4

5 Wellington (A) 9:17.70 2

6 Winfield (A) 9:26.90 1

7 Clearwater (A) 10:05.50

8 Augusta (A) 10:15.70

9 Goddard (A) 11:30.30

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HONEY, Coban Augusta 6' 2" 10

2 ANDERSON, Ceetyn Augusta 6' 2" 8

3 MILLER, Brayden Nickerson 6' 0" 6

4 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 5' 10" 4

5 SWINK, Jacob Augusta 5' 10" 2

6 DOWNEY, Sam Towanda-Circle 5' 10" 1

7 WALKER, Myles El Dorado 5' 8"

8 DAVIDSON, Dalton Pratt 5' 6"

9 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 5' 6"

10 GRAY, Issac Goddard 5' 4"

11 HERRRS, Benjamin Andover 5' 4"

12 ANKERHOLZ, Dalen Clearwater 5' 0"

13 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 5' 0"

SCHROEDER, Clint Goddard NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINSOR, Brett Pratt 19' 111 /2  (NW) 10

2 HENRY, Peyton Andover 19' 2"  (NW) 8

3 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 18' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 18' 101 /2  (NW) 4

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 WILSON, Kaden Andover Central 18' 9"  (NW) 2

6 CLAUSING, Justin Augusta 18' 4"  (NW) 1

7 ROLO, Brock Winfield 18' 31 /2  (NW)

8 KELLER, Thomas Maize South 18' 0"  (NW)

9 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 17' 10"  (NW)

10 ROADHOUSE, Derek Pratt 17' 9"  (NW)

11 CARAWAY, Dalton Goddard 17' 8"  (NW)

12 MILLER, Brayden Nickerson 17' 71 /2  (NW)

13 MANNIE, Adrian Andover 17' 61 /2  (NW)

14 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 17' 6"  (NW)

15 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 17' 41 /2  (NW)

16 EWING, Jacob Wellington 17' 2"  (NW)

17 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 16' 11"  (NW)

18 STUCKY, Eli Maize South 16' 5"  (NW)

19 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 16' 31 /2  (NW)

20 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 16' 0"  (NW)

21 MARTIN, Grant Clearwater 15' 51 /2  (NW)

22 HUSSELMAN, Lance Augusta 15' 4"  (NW)

23 BEASON, Reese Goddard 15' 3"  (NW)

24 SCHROEDER, Clint Goddard 12' 2"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LIES, Hunter Towanda-Circle 39' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 38' 9"  (NW) 8

3 ANDERSON, Ceetyn Augusta 38' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 HENRY, Austin Andover 38' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 SAWYER, Kyle Winfield 37' 3"  (NW) 2

6 ROLO, Brock Winfield 36' 8"  (NW) 1

7 MEYER, Garrett El Dorado 35' 71 /2  (NW)

8 ROADHOUSE, Derek Pratt 35' 51 /2  (NW)

9 DAVIDSON, Dalton Pratt 35' 51 /2  (NW)

10 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 33' 0"  (NW)

11 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 32' 31 /2  (NW)

12 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 30' 0"  (NW)

KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VOLKMAN, Ben Augusta 46' 23 /4 10

2 CARPENTER, Ian Andover Central 45' 31 /4 8

3 SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle 43' 43 /4 6

4 HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle 42' 63 /4 4

5 SNIDER, Dawson Pratt 39' 51 /4 2

6 BROWN, Easton Augusta 38' 7" 1

7 FOX, Nathan Winfield 38' 51 /2
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 SMITHSON, Sterling Andover Central 38' 41 /4

9 COOPER, Michael Pratt 38' 11 /4

10 BOLTICOFF, Noah Andover 38' 0"

11 HOLLOMAN, Josiah Goddard 36' 113 /4

12 EDWARDS, Mason Maize South 36' 111 /4

13 PEEPLES, Browning Maize South 35' 11"

14 BALANDRAN, William Andover 35' 10"

15 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 35' 51 /4

16 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 35' 51 /4

17 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 35' 5"

18 MYER, Michael Andover 33' 6"

19 SWINDELL, Hunter Nickerson 32' 113 /4

20 RAUSCH, Jack Clearwater 32' 8"

21 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 31' 10"

22 HARRIS, Sean Clearwater 30' 11"

23 ALTAMIMI, Sami Goddard 30' 0"

24 BROWN, Rhett Goddard 29' 51 /2

25 SMITH, Peyton Wellington 28' 113 /4

26 BOWLER, Austin Nickerson 28' 51 /2

27 SACK, Joe Nickerson 27' 91 /2

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIDSON, Zach Augusta 130' 9" 10

2 SMITHSON, Sterling Andover Central 126' 10" 8

3 MYER, Michael Andover 125' 3" 6

4 SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle 124' 1" 4

5 SNIDER, Dawson Pratt 117' 4" 2

6 TOLBERT, Dalton Augusta 114' 3" 1

7 CONNELL, Charlie El Dorado 110' 9"

8 HURD, Joseph Andover Central 107' 11"

9 ALTAMIMI, Sami Goddard 106' 7"

10 FOX, Nathan Winfield 105' 4"

11 FERNANDEZ, Andres Pratt 102' 3"

12 PEEPLES, Browning Maize South 101' 9"

13 BOLTICOFF, Noah Andover 100' 4"

14 SWARTZ, Roman Augusta 99' 10"

15 BROWN, Rhett Goddard 96' 8"

16 COOPER, Michael Pratt 96' 1"

17 HOLLOMAN, Josiah Goddard 94' 11"

18 LAMBERT, Buddy Clearwater 91' 9"

19 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 91' 4"

20 HARRIS, Sean Clearwater 89' 5"

21 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 88' 11"

22 BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle 87' 4"

23 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 83' 4"

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
24 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 78' 7"

25 SMITH, Peyton Wellington 71' 5"

26 HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle 69' 0"

27 SACK, Joe Nickerson 63' 4"

28 BOWLER, Austin Nickerson 55' 7"

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLANKENSHIP, Caden Pratt 170' 11" 10

2 HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle 157' 9" 8

3 FERNANDEZ, Andres Pratt 149' 8" 6

4 SAWYER, Kyle Winfield 148' 1" 4

5 ARMIJO, Hunter El Dorado 141' 3" 2

6 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 134' 2" 1

7 HONEY, Coban Augusta 131' 7"

8 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 131' 2"

9 MILLER, Jake Towanda-Circle 128' 4"

10 SWAN, Slade Andover 125' 1"

11 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 121' 2"

12 TJADEN, Trace Clearwater 117' 1"

13 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 114' 1"

14 SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta 107' 4"

15 ETTER, Bailey Wellington 107' 1"

16 BOLTICOFF, Noah Andover 105' 6"

17 LAMBERT, Buddy Clearwater 103' 0"

18 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 101' 4"

19 BOWLER, Austin Nickerson 101' 3"

20 RAUSCH, Jack Clearwater 100' 3"

21 FOX, Nathan Winfield 96' 4"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 12.99 10

2 ANDERSON, Cali Augusta 13.39 8

3 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover 13.41 6

4 BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado 13.42 4

5 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 13.45 2

6 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.49 1

7 TOLBERT, Sadie Andover 13.60

8 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 13.74

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, Cali Augusta 12.90  (NW)Q 3(1)

1 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover 12.90  (NW)Q 3(1)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 TOLBERT, Sadie Andover 13.50  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 13.70  (NW)q 2(2)

4 BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado 13.70  (NW)Q 4(1)

6 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.80  (NW)q 2(3)

6 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 13.80  (NW)q 4(2)

8 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 13.90  (NW)Q 1(1)

8 BRIANT, Nicole Goddard 13.90  (NW) 3(3)

10 CRAIG, Boston Towanda-Circle 14.10  (NW) 2(4)

11 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 14.20  (NW) 3(4)

12 LECKNER, Vanessa Pratt 14.40  (NW) 2(5)

13 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 14.50  (NW) 1(2)

14 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield 14.60  (NW) 1(3)

14 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 14.60  (NW) 4(3)

16 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 14.80  (NW) 1(4)

16 GRAVES, Lexi Goddard 14.80  (NW) 4(4)

18 MOSQUEDA, Alyssa Winfield 15.10  (NW) 4(5)

19 SHIRE, Gracie Winfield 15.20  (NW) 1(5)

19 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 15.20  (NW) 2(6)

21 HERRIAGE, Maggie Goddard 15.60  (NW) 2(7)

22 MACY, Makenzie Clearwater 16.30  (NW) 1(6)

GARBS, Mallory El Dorado DNS  (NW) 1

DURFEY, Hailey Andover Central DNS  (NW) 3

NELSON, Kailah Andover Central DNS  (NW) 3

HELFRICH, Sian Pratt DNS  (NW) 4

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 27.60 10

2 HELFRICH, Sian Pratt 27.80 8

3 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 28.60 6

4 EVANS, Hope Winfield 28.80 3

4 BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado 28.80 3

6 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 29.00 1

7 TOLBERT, Sadie Andover 29.90

8 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover 31.10

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 27.20  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 HELFRICH, Sian Pratt 27.80  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover 28.00  (NW)Q 4(1)

4 TOLBERT, Sadie Andover 28.30  (NW)q 2(2)

5 BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado 28.50  (NW)q 2(3)

6 EVANS, Hope Winfield 28.60  (NW)Q 1(1)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 28.90  (NW)q 4(2)

8 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 29.00  (NW)q 3(2)

9 CRAIG, Boston Towanda-Circle 29.20  (NW) 4(3)

10 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield 29.40  (NW) 3(3)

11 LECKNER, Vanessa Pratt 29.70  (NW) 3(4)

12 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 29.80  (NW) 1(2)

12 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 29.80  (NW) 2(4)

12 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 29.80  (NW) 4(4)

15 FORD, Autumn Maize South 30.30  (NW) 1(3)

16 SHIRE, Gracie Winfield 30.40  (NW) 2(5)

17 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 30.60  (NW) 3(5)

18 APFEL, Aspen Nickerson 31.30  (NW) 4(5)

19 KOLM, Lauren Pratt 31.40  (NW) 4(6)

20 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 32.40  (NW) 2(6)

21 GRAVES, Lexi Goddard 32.70  (NW) 3(6)

22 HEIZER, Saige Goddard 32.90  (NW) 2(7)

HERRIAGE, Maggie Goddard DNS  (NW) 1

DURFEY, Hailey Andover Central DNS  (NW) 1

RICKE, Camryn Wellington DNS  (NW) 1

GARBS, Mallory El Dorado DNS  (NW) 1

NELSON, Kailah Andover Central DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Isabelle Andover 1:02.60 3(1) 10

2 OCHSNER, Kinsley Andover Central 1:03.50 3(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Tara Nickerson 1:04.10 3(3) 6

4 STEVENS, Sophie Augusta 1:04.20 3(4) 4

5 LECKNER, Vanessa Pratt 1:07.10 3(5) 2

6 EVANS, Hope Winfield 1:07.40 2(1) 1

7 BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado 1:08.30 1(1)

7 STEVENS, Parker Clearwater 1:08.30 2(2)

9 BUSCHE, Jalyn Nickerson 1:08.60 3(6)

10 MICHAELIS, Alia Andover 1:09.90 2(3)

11 KOLM, Lauren Pratt 1:10.00 2(4)

12 GARCIA, Isabella Goddard 1:10.30 2(5)

13 SCHULE, Savannah Clearwater 1:12.60 2(6)

14 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 1:16.50 1(2)

SANTOS, Gabbie Goddard DNS 1

GARBS, Mallory El Dorado DNS 1

HEIZER, Saige Goddard DNS 2

DAY, Allison Andover DNS 2

CANTU, Nataleigh Augusta DNS 3

APFEL, Aspen Nickerson DNS 3
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Tara Nickerson 2:30.30 2(1) 10

2 WIEBE, Hannah Andover Central 2:31.30 2(2) 8

3 SCHWAB, Caroline Andover 2:37.10 2(3) 6

4 BRAYNOCK, Sophia Andover 2:40.50 2(4) 4

5 DINGLER, Claire Maize South 2:42.30 2(5) 2

6 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 2:45.90 2(6) 1

7 WEBB, Katie Towanda-Circle 2:49.00 2(7)

8 ALVAREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 2:50.20 1(1)

9 STEVENS, Sophie Augusta 2:52.10 2(8)

10 STRUTHERS, Hope Clearwater 2:53.60 1(2)

11 ECK, Abby Goddard 2:54.50 1(3)

12 NELSON, Hannah Goddard 2:55.20 2(9)

13 ROOP, Phoebe El Dorado 2:56.00 1(4)

14 CLEARY, Christine Clearwater 2:59.60 1(5)

15 KLAUSMEYER, Taylor Clearwater 3:02.80 1(6)

16 WHITE, Taylor Maize South 3:07.50 2(10)

17 SIMON, Hayley Andover Central 3:07.60 1(7)

18 WILLIAMS, Presley Augusta 3:21.10 1(8)

19 RICHARDSON, Olivia Augusta 3:30.00 2(11)

20 TOMTSCHIK, Sarah Goddard 3:53.20 1(9)

FULLINGTON, Alyssa Towanda-Circle DNS 1

MOSQUEDA, Alyssa Winfield DNS 1

HARE, Julianna Goddard DNS 2

MEYERS, Aubrey Pratt DNS 2

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RIOS, Alexa Maize South 5:41.96 10

2 BRAYNOCK, Eleanor Andover 5:52.94 8

3 KELLY, Kinzington Andover Central 5:53.53 6

4 DINGLER, Claire Maize South 5:55.53 4

5 STEWARD, Cailan Andover Central 5:57.99 2

6 HORYNA, Kristen Towanda-Circle 5:58.47 1

7 SHOWALTER, Hannah Andover 5:59.98

8 WILLOUR, Emma Towanda-Circle 6:04.15

BERTHOLF, Elly Winfield DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLOUR, Emma Towanda-Circle 12:56.80 10

2 HORYNA, Kristen Towanda-Circle 13:02.40 8

3 SHOWALTER, Hannah Andover 13:10.70 6

4 SCHEPIS, Madison Maize South 13:59.90 4

5 CHORIEGO, Bethany Towanda-Circle 14:30.10 2

BERLIN, Reagan Clearwater DNS

BERTHOLF, Elly Winfield DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DILOLLO, Lidia Andover 15.80 10

2 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 16.90 8

3 KELLY, Cyra Nickerson 17.30 6

4 HELFRICH, Sian Pratt 18.30 3

4 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 18.30 3

6 DULL, Haley Clearwater 18.40 1

7 SCHEIDEL, Mackenie Andover Central 18.90

8 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield 19.30

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DILOLLO, Lidia Andover 15.90  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 16.90  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 KELLY, Cyra Nickerson 17.30  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 18.20  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 HELFRICH, Sian Pratt 18.70  (NW)q 1(3)

6 DULL, Haley Clearwater 19.20  (NW)q 1(4)

6 SCHEIDEL, Mackenie Andover Central 19.20  (NW)q 1(4)

8 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield 19.50  (NW)q 2(3)

9 JACOBS, Audra Clearwater 19.70  (NW) 2(4)

10 CASH, Lexi Clearwater 20.70  (NW) 1(6)

11 KOLM, Lauren Pratt 21.00  (NW) 1(7)

12 FARNEY, Mackenzie Maize South 23.90  (NW) 2(5)

JOHNSON, Alli Goddard DNS  (NW) 2

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HELFRICH, Sian Pratt 52.30 10

2 SCHEIDEL, Mackenie Andover Central 54.10 8

3 DULL, Haley Clearwater 55.10 6

4 ANDERSON, Rhea Winfield 56.40 4

5 JOHNSON, Kaelyn Winfield 57.60 2

6 JACOBS, Audra Clearwater 58.10 1

7 FARNEY, Mackenzie Maize South 1:00.70

JOHNSON, Alli Goddard DNS

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Augusta (A) 52.20 10

2 Andover (A) 54.10 8

3 Wellington (A) 55.00 6

4 Winfield (A) 55.60 4

5 Towanda-Circle (A) 56.10 2

6 Goddard (A) 58.50 1

Clearwater (A) DQ
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central (A) 4:24.60 10

2 Towanda-Circle (A) 4:39.70 8

3 Clearwater (A) 4:54.90 6

4 Goddard (A) 4:59.20 4

Winfield (A) DNS

Wellington (A) DNS

Andover (A) DNS

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover (A) 10:52.00 10

2 Andover Central (A) 11:07.80 8

3 Towanda-Circle (A) 11:22.40 6

4 Goddard (A) 12:10.30 4

5 Clearwater (A) 12:21.00 2

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CANTU, Nataleigh Augusta 5' 5" 10

2 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 5' 0" 8

3 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 5' 0" 6

4 RASMUSSEN, Kaitlyn Pratt 4' 10" 4

5 TERRY, Makenzie Augusta 4' 8" 2

6 GRABLE, Mariah Wellington 4' 6" 0.5

6 SHURLEY, McKenzi Goddard 4' 6" 0.5

8 BERLIN, Reagan Clearwater 4' 6"

9 FORD, Autumn Maize South 4' 4"

10 KOONTZ, Hayley Towanda-Circle 4' 0"

SCHEIDEL, Mackenie Andover Central NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARLNEE, Jayden Augusta 16' 0"  (NW) 10

2 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 15' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 15' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 15' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 OCHSNER, Kinsley Andover Central 14' 11"  (NW) 2

6 RASMUSSEN, Kaitlyn Pratt 14' 41 /2  (NW) 1

7 MCNULTY, Isabel Andover 14' 4"  (NW)

8 FRENCH, Shayland Wellington 13' 51 /2  (NW)

9 APFEL, Aspen Nickerson 13' 5"  (NW)

10 RUSK, Avery Wellington 13' 31 /2  (NW)

11 COLLINS, Liberty Towanda-Circle 12' 91 /2  (NW)

12 BRUCE, Danielle Winfield 12' 3"  (NW)

13 HARE, Julianna Goddard 11' 8"  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OCHSNER, Kinsley Andover Central 33' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 REYNOLDS, Isabelle Andover 32' 9"  (NW) 8

3 TERRY, Makenzie Augusta 30' 91 /2  (NW) 6

4 ALVAREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 29' 11"  (NW) 4

5 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 29' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 MAYES, Hallie Andover 29' 91 /2  (NW) 1

7 STRUTHERS, Hope Clearwater 27' 11 /2  (NW)

8 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 26' 0"  (NW)

9 BRUCE, Danielle Winfield 25' 5"  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RHODES, Abbee Augusta 41' 31 /4 10

2 OLSON, Hannah Andover 36' 103 /4 8

3 FAUDERE, Karley El Dorado 31' 11 /2 6

4 MCCORKLE, Brooke Wellington 30' 93 /4 4

5 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 30' 81 /2 2

6 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 30' 51 /4 1

7 HOOVER, Rhaegan Pratt 29' 51 /2

8 THOMPSON, Taylor El Dorado 29' 11 /2

9 JOHNSON, Cierra El Dorado 28' 101 /4

10 LEE, Shauna Andover 28' 91 /4

11 BURNS, Makenzie Goddard 28' 01 /4

12 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 27' 111 /4

13 STARNES, Kinzie Nickerson 27' 10"

14 LEE, Mannon Andover 26' 3"

15 BLOSSER, Caley Nickerson 25' 91 /4

16 BESSENT, Sydney Towanda-Circle 25' 2"

17 MACY, Makenzie Clearwater 23' 113 /4

18 SMITH, Emily Winfield 23' 91 /4

19 MOYER, Maddy Maize South 23' 91 /4

20 HERD, Madison Nickerson 20' 11 /2

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RHODES, Abbee Augusta 118' 2" 10

2 MCCORKLE, Brooke Wellington 105' 7" 8

3 LAHA, Jeni Goddard 104' 7" 6

4 OLSON, Hannah Andover 96' 3" 4

5 MICKLE, Elexus El Dorado 91' 7" 2

6 LEE, Shauna Andover 89' 6" 1

7 FAUDERE, Karley El Dorado 89' 2"

8 JOHNSON, Cierra El Dorado 88' 7"

9 LEE, Mannon Andover 83' 3"

10 PATEE, Alexis Wellington 82' 4"

11 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 80' 1"
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 79' 11"

13 BURNS, Makenzie Goddard 76' 8"

14 STARNES, Kinzie Nickerson 76' 5"

15 REED, Sophia Clearwater 75' 4"

16 ZORN, Maddy Maize South 74' 4"

17 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 73' 2"

18 MACY, Makenzie Clearwater 70' 11"

19 MOYER, Maddy Maize South 69' 3"

20 BLOSSER, Caley Nickerson 65' 3"

21 HOOVER, Rhaegan Pratt 64' 3"

22 SMITH, Emily Winfield 62' 5"

23 BALLY, Sami Maize South 54' 7"

24 HERD, Madison Nickerson 52' 3"

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICKLE, Elexus El Dorado 105' 2" 10

2 HUTCHISON, Kallie El Dorado 95' 5" 8

3 SHURLEY, McKenzi Goddard 92' 2" 6

4 REEDER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 89' 7" 4

5 LAHA, Jeni Goddard 87' 11" 2

6 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 83' 3" 1

7 PATEE, Alexis Wellington 75' 7"

8 BESSENT, Sydney Towanda-Circle 74' 1"

9 BALLY, Sami Maize South 71' 4"

10 FRENCH, Shayland Wellington 68' 6"

11 MULL, Jessica Winfield 67' 10"

12 BLOSSER, Caley Nickerson 66' 10"

13 AST, Valerie Wellington 66' 5"

14 MOYER, Maddy Maize South 66' 3"

15 ZORN, Maddy Maize South 64' 8"

17 HERD, Madison Nickerson 58' 10"

18 STARNES, Kinzie Nickerson 54' 2"

19 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 41' 9"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover ANDO 127.5

2 Andover Central AND2 75.5

3 Augusta AUGU 74

4 El Dorado ELDO 60

5 Towanda-Circle TOWA 53.5

6 Pratt PRAT 51.5

7 Wellington WELL 39

8 Maize South MAIZ 26

9 Winfield WINF 10

Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

10 Nickerson NICK 6

11 Clearwater CLEA 4

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Augusta AUGU 101

2 Andover ANDO 90

3 Andover Central AND2 88

4 Towanda-Circle TOWA 55

5 El Dorado ELDO 33

6 Wellington WELL 31.5

7 Pratt PRAT 28

8 Goddard GODD 23.5

9 Nickerson NICK 22

10 Maize South MAIZ 20

11 Clearwater CLEA 16

12 Winfield WINF 14
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